
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 

22 
37 
69 

151 
26 

25 
75 
11 

Name 

Romulo NASCIMENTO 
Fernando PASTRO 
Bayard SANTOS 
Gustavo PEGORARO 
Eduardo LAZZARI 

Luis MORONI 
Artur COUSSEAU 
Fabio NIEDERAUER 

Class 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 GRADUADOS 

JUNIOR 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 GRADUADOS 

JUNIOR 

125 GRADUADOS 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

12 

8 

7 

4 

Total Tm 

10:07.235 

10:07.370 

10:15.608 

10:35.092 

10:21.962 

5:12.381 

4:35.387 

2:36.099 

Diff 

0.135 

8.373 

27.857 

4 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

0.135 

8.238 

19.484 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

37.587 

37.540 

37.904 

38.760 

38.284 

38.051 

38.539 

37.983 

In Lap 

11 

10 

8 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.135 

Avg. Speed 

89,165 

Best Lap Tm 

37.540 

Best Speed 

90,144 

Best Lap by 

37 - Fernando PASTRO 
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COPA CENTRO SERRA DE KART 2ª Etapa 

125cc JUN/GRAD 

Bateria 2 125cc JUN/GRA 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:28:35 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

19/05/2019 16:40 


